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Thursday   6:00 pm Lanes 27 - 32East Greenbush Bowling Center
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch Pins + High HDCP

Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins HDCP Game Game

1 3 Pain In The Alleys 86½ 33½ 554 49912 50308 632 632
2 6 Bowl Movement 60½ 59½ 564 50384 50714 645 645
3 2 Hill Billies 56½ 63½ 536 46576 47188 639 664
4 5 Rolling Along 54½ 65½ 506 45562 48145 595 635
5 1 Spare Parts 52½ 67½ 535 48242 48695 656 663
6 4 Rolling In The Dough 49½ 70½ 523 47234 47900 604 640

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
27-28 Pain In The Alleys 571 604 599 1774 3 <---> Bowl Movement 538 571 645 1754 1
29-30 Rolling Along 531 516 562 1609 0 <---> Hill Billies 556 552 591 1699 4
31-32 Spare Parts 565 543 529 1637 2 <---> Rolling In The Dough 531 565 535 1631 2

Lane Assignments
27-28 29-30 31-32

Wk30  04/04   3-  6   5-  2   1-  4  Manually assigned
Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
645 Bowl Movement 1754 Bowl Movement 645 Bowl Movement 1774 Pain In The Alleys
594 Pain In The Alleys 1744 Pain In The Alleys 604 Pain In The Alleys 1754 Bowl Movement
591 Hill Billies 1699 Hill Billies 591 Hill Billies 1699 Hill Billies

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
202 Sue Winne 512 Nancy Finn 260 Sue Winne 676 Sue Winne
189 Dina Alexander 502 Sue Winne 244 Mary Quay 662 Mary Quay
187 Nancy Finn 493 Sunny Colliton 234 Sunny Colliton 650 Nancy Finn
183 Sunny Colliton 490 Dina Alexander 233 Amy Muhs 646 Sunny Colliton
170 Tina Ackerman 455 Brandy Sim 233 Nancy Finn 644 Amy Muhs

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

656 Spare Parts 1838 Bowl Movement 664 Hill Billies 1838 Bowl Movement
645 Bowl Movement 1779 Pain In The Alleys 663 Spare Parts 1834 Hill Billies
639 Hill Billies 1759 Hill Billies 645 Bowl Movement 1806 Pain In The Alleys

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 58 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
223 Dina Alexander 599 Dina Alexander 276 Tina Ackerman 731 Nancy Finn
205 Tina Ackerman 554 Nancy Finn 272 Maria Blanchard 709 Sue Winne
202 Sue Winne 523 Sue Winne 261 Martha Irvine 707 Dina Alexander
202 Nancy Finn 261 Nancy Finn
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Team Rosters
True High High

Name Average Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers
1 - Spare Parts

VACANT 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 0 0
Mary Muzio 127.79 7284 57 a127 a127 a127 381 171 463
Tina Ackerman 140.05 11204 80 170 148 134 452 205 496
Carolyn Felock 148.98 7151 48 a148 a148 a148 444 203 500

2 - Hill Billies
Mary Quay 120.47 9397 78 163 96 160 419 168 419
Shelley Anderson 135.65 7325 54 127 155 115 397 186 468
Jackie Grosse 131.32 11031 84 130 127 133 390 178 437
Sunny Colliton 150.15 12613 84 136 174 183 493 200 508

3 - Pain In The Alleys
Jody Woodard 115.11 9669 84 127 124 109 360 153 407
Nancy Finn 154.84 12387 80 149 176 187 512 202 554
Kathy Walsh 139.00 6533 47 a139 a139 a139 417 185 471
Brandy Sim 146.41 12738 87 146 155 154 455 181 506

4 - Rolling In The Dough
VACANT 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 0 0
Amy Muhs 130.02 10532 81 135 134 162 431 166 450
Terry Broomhead 132.67 9154 69 115 142 138 395 187 461
Pam Robinson 141.78 12335 87 149 157 103 409 183 481

5 - Rolling Along
VACANT 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 0 0
Mary Pat Lashoff 127.10 11058 87 106 130 145 381 170 452
Barb Nopper 140.00 11340 81 151 144 145 440 173 493
Martha Irvine 119.44 10750 90 125 93 123 341 180 430

6 - Bowl Movement
Dina Alexander 167.46 13564 81 129 172 189 490 223 599
Maria Blanchard 122.39 8200 67 a122 a122 a122 366 192 419
Susan Donohue 132.08 8585 65 a132 a132 a132 396 178 494
Sue Winne 143.04 12874 90 155 145 202 502 202 523

Average List of Regular Team Members
High High

Name Pins Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Dina Alexander 13564 81 167 223 599 129 172 189 490
Nancy Finn 12387 80 154 202 554 149 176 187 512
Sunny Colliton 12613 84 150 200 508 136 174 183 493
Carolyn Felock 7151 48 148 203 500 a148 a148 a148 444
Brandy Sim 12738 87 146 181 506 146 155 154 455
Sue Winne 12874 90 143 202 523 155 145 202 502
Pam Robinson 12335 87 141 183 481 149 157 103 409
Tina Ackerman 11204 80 140 205 496 170 148 134 452
Barb Nopper 11340 81 140 173 493 151 144 145 440
Kathy Walsh 6533 47 139 185 471 a139 a139 a139 417
Shelley Anderson 7325 54 135 186 468 127 155 115 397
Terry Broomhead 9154 69 132 187 461 115 142 138 395
Susan Donohue 8585 65 132 178 494 a132 a132 a132 396
Jackie Grosse 11031 84 131 178 437 130 127 133 390
Amy Muhs 10532 81 130 166 450 135 134 162 431
Mary Muzio 7284 57 127 171 463 a127 a127 a127 381
Mary Pat Lashoff 11058 87 127 170 452 106 130 145 381
Maria Blanchard 8200 67 122 192 419 a122 a122 a122 366
Mary Quay 9397 78 120 168 419 163 96 160 419
Martha Irvine 10750 90 119 180 430 125 93 123 341
Jody Woodard 9669 84 115 153 407 127 124 109 360
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